Charge Control
 DATA SHEET
 KA35S280;KA35S281
 Lead-Acid Battery Charger
Product Specification                                                                     2011 Nov 18
Kasin
Corporation
KA35S280/281

2011 Nov 18                                                                                                       © 2011 Kasin Technology Inc.
3
Ordering information:
Table 1. Ordering information
Type Number
Package
Temperature Range Pins Package Material Code
KA35S280-DN -20°C to +85°C 14 DIP14 Plastic SOT27-1
KA35S280-DI -40°C to +125°C 14 DIP14 Plastic SOT27-1
KA35S280-SN -20°C to +85°C 14 SO14 Plastic SOT108-1
KA35S280-SI -40°C to +125°C 14 SO14 Plastic SOT108-1
KA35S281-DN -20°C to +85°C 14 DIP14 Plastic SOT27-1
KA35S281-DI -40°C to +125°C 14 DIP14 Plastic SOT27-1
KA35S281-SN -20°C to +85°C 14 SO14 Plastic SOT108-1
KA35S281-SI -40°C to +125°C 14 SO14 Plastic SOT108-1
Pinning information
- Pining
Cyclic/Float
Faster